Crystal Oscillator
- 5 -
12A_0821_NT3225SA_AFC_e
Model Name NT3225SA Temperature Compensated  Crystal Oscillator
with AFC Function (VC-TCXO) NT3225S Series
For mobile phones, etc.
■ Main Application
● Supports low power supply voltage. (Supports DC +1.7 V to +3.3 V)

打字机文本
Administrator
打字机文本
Administrator
打字机文本
Crystal Oscillator
- 6 -
1411B_NT3225SA_AFC_e
Model Name NT3225SA Temperature Compensated  Crystal Oscillator
with AFC Function (VC-TCXO) NT3225S Series
■ List of Ordering Codes
Frequency
(MHz) Ordering Code
10 NT3225SA-10M-NSA3630A
12 NT3225SA-12M-NSA3630A
12.288 NT3225SA-12.288M-NSA3630A
12.8 NT3225SA-12.8M-NSA3630A
13 NT3225SA-13M-NSA3630A
14.4 NT3225SA-14.4M-NSA3630A
14.7456 NT3225SA-14.7456M-NSA3630A
15 NT3225SA-15M-NSA3630A
15.36 NT3225SA-15.36M-NSA3630A
16 NT3225SA-16M-NSA3630A
16.368 NT3225SA-16.368M-NSA3630A
16.369 NT3225SA-16.369M-NSA3630A
16.384 NT3225SA-16.384M-NSA3630A
16.8 NT3225SA-16.8M-NSA3630A
18 NT3225SA-18M-NSA3630A
19.2 NT3225SA-19.2M-NSA3630A
19.44 NT3225SA-19.44M-NSA3630A
19.68 NT3225SA-19.68M-NSA3630A
20 NT3225SA-20M-NSA3630A
21.25 NT3225SA-21.25M-NSA3630B
22.4 NT3225SA-22.4M-NSA3630B
24 NT3225SA-24M-NSA3630B
24.576 NT3225SA-24.576M-NSA3630B
25 NT3225SA-25M-NSA3630B
26 NT3225SA-26M-NSA3630B
38.4 NT3225SA-38.4M-NSA3630C
40 NT3225SA-40M-NSA3630C
The above frequencies are NDK’s standard frequencies.
Frequencies other than the above are available. Feel free to contact our sales representatives.